
APELIDOS NOME
ALONSO COLLAZOS MARIA TERESA

ALONSO COLLAZOS SANTIAGO

ALONSO COLLAZOS BLANCA

ARADAS PAMPIN LEO

ARCOS VILLORIA AITANA

ARCOS VILLORIA PAULA

BONOME DIAZ IRIA.

BONOME DIAZ ANA

BONOME DIAZ NOA

DE NEIRA VIDAL MARIA EUGENIA

DOMENECH NUÑEZ MARTINA

FERREIRO PRIETO JULIA

FREIRE VARELA PABLO ANDRÉS

FREIRE VARELA HADRIÁN

GRANDE PEDREIRA INES

IGLESIAS GONZALEZ LEO

LOPEZ REY CESAR  

LOUZAO VILCHES ROCIO

LOUZAO VILCHES OLGA

MORGADE RODRÍGUEZ SARA

MORGADE RODRÍGUEZ CLARA

ORDIALES DIAZ CLAUDIA

ORTIZ ALVAREZ ALBA

PAZ CASTELLANOS ANA

PENAS RODRIGUEZ VERA

PRADO PASTUR CANDELA

PRADO PASTUR NICOLAS

ROMERO GARCÍA INES ISIGENEDA

ROMERO GARCÍA PELAYO ESLHADAY

SOLTELO LOPEZ CARLA

SOTELO LOPEZ ROQUE

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M CIDADE VELLA

1ª QUENDA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CIDADE VELLA
1ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



APELIDOS NOME
ADAME MARTÍNEZ NEMIÑA

ORTIZ ESPARZA SILVIA

ORTIZ ESPARZA MARIA

CAO REGO VICTOR

BLANCO MOURE HUGO

ANDRÉS FERNANDEZ JUAN

ARENAS AMADO VEGA

ARENAS AMADO MARTIN

SANCHEZ BAJO VICTORIA

SANCHEZ BAJO ISABEL

SANCHEZ BAJO IGNACIO

SANCHEZ BAJO JAIME

FONGUEIRO MARTI MATEO

VAZQUEZ GURDIEL SERGIO

VAZQUEZ GURDIEL PABLO

FUENTES ALONSO CARMEN

ORTIZ ESPARZA GONZALO

APELIDOS NOME
ANDRÉS FERNANDEZ JUAN

ARENAS AMADO VEGA

ARENAS AMADO MARTIN

ARRUÑADA VAZQUEZ RITA

ARRUÑADA VAZQUEZ CARMEN

ARRUÑADA VAZQUEZ CLARA

ASSAB CHAKRAOUI RAYAN

BAAMONDE BARBAGELATA MARIA

BELLON CARRERA ANXO

BLANCO MOURE HUGO

BRAÑAS FREIRE IAGO

CANO PAZ ANDREA

CASTRO VAZQUEZ ANTÓN

DIAZ DEL OLMO NADINE

DIAZ LEMOS UXÍA

EL MANSOURI FERNÁNDEZ MIRIAM

FREIRE VARELA PABLO ANDRÉS

FREIRE VARELA HADRIÁN

GARRIDO ALONSO JULIA

GARRIDO ALONSO SIMÓN

LLAMAS MARTINEZ DANIEL

MARTINEZ PATIÑO CARMEN

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CIDADE VELLA
2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



MERELAS MARTÍNEZ SABELA

MONTERO RODRIGUEZ LARA

MOSQUERA BORRAZAS RAUL

MOSQUERA OZORES SOL

NOGUEIRA MARTINEZ MARTINA

NOYA DIEGUEZ ALBA

NOYA DIEGUEZ MARIO

OLVEIRA FLORES XIAN

RAMOS DURAN TIAGO

RIVAS BARRAN IRIA.

RODRÍGUEZ MORANDEIRA CARME

RODRIGUEZ PALMA AROA RAQUEL

RODRIGUEZ PALMA ADRIA LUCIA

SANTOS FERNANDEZ ANA

SOUTO FRAGA MARTINA

SUAREZ NIETO IRENE

SUAREZ NIETO SANTIAGO

VAZ BUENO YASMIN ARANCHA

VAZQUEZ GURDIEL SERGIO

VAZQUEZ GURDIEL PABLO

VIÑAS VAZQUEZ JULIA

YEBRA MARTÍNEZ ADRIANA

YEBRA MARTÍNEZ JULIA

APELIDOS NOME
LOURIDO PAREDES ALEJANDRO

DECESERO FEIJOO ANDREA

MOSQUERA BORRAZAS RAUL

VAZ BUENO YASMIN ARANCHA

ALBA DIAZ ESTHER

ALBA DIAZ NIEVES

ALVAREZ OVENZA IAGO

GARCIA SENRA ADELA

GARCIA SENRA MARINA

ADAME MARTÍNEZ NEMIÑA

BARRAL BREIJO LILA

BARRAL BREIJO LUNA

BARREIRO GARCÍA AMANDA

BARREIRO GARCÍA ADRIÁN

ROSENDE VILARIÑO PEDRO J.

ROSENDE VILARIÑO LUCÍA

QUIROGA DIOS LUCAS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CIDADE VELLA
2ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



QUIROGA DIOS LOLA

ORTIZ ESPARZA GONZALO

ORTIZ ESPARZA SILVIA

ORTIZ ESPARZA MARIA

VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ ALVARO

IGLESIAS GONZALEZ LEO

ALONSO COLLAZOS MARIA TERESA

ALONSO COLLAZOS SANTIAGO

ALONSO COLLAZOS BLANCA

ORDIALES DIAZ CLAUDIA

COROMINAS ROURA GUILLERMO

CASTRILLÓN MORAIS ÁGUEDA

FONGUEIRO MARTI MATEO

DIAZ CORREDOIRA PALOMA

ARIAS VAZQUEZ CARMELA

ARIAS VAZQUEZ ENRIQUE

DECESERO BERNARDO HABACUC

PEREZ VAZQUEZ ALBA

PEREZ VAZQUEZ TOMAS

FAFIÁN MISTAL ANA

FAFÍAN MISTAL ALBA

FUENTES ALONSO CARMEN

CASTINEIRA ALVAREZ ANA

BONOME DIAZ IRIA.

BONOME DIAZ ANA

BONOME DIAZ NOA

APELIDOS NOME
ALBA DIAZ ESTHER

ALBA DIAZ NIEVES

ARIAS VAZQUEZ CARMELA

ARIAS VAZQUEZ ENRIQUE

BAAMONDE BARBAGELATA MARIA

BARRAL BREIJO LILA

BARRAL BREIJO LUNA

BAZARRA CAMPOS ABORA

BLANCO MOURE HUGO

BONILLA ALVAREZ BRUNO

BONILLA ALVAREZ SEBASTIAN

BRACHO RODRIGUEZ DAIAN ADRIEL

CAO REGO VICTOR

CASTINEIRA ALVAREZ ANA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CIDADE VELLA
3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



CASTRILLÓN MORAIS ÁGUEDA

COROMINAS ROURA GUILLERMO

DE LA SENRA RODRÍGUEZ CAYETANA

DECESERO BERNARDO HABACUC

DECESERO FEIJOO ANDREA

DIAZ CORREDOIRA PALOMA

FAFIÁN MISTAL ANA

FAFÍAN MISTAL ALBA

FERNANDEZ AOLAT MAURICIO

FERNANDEZ VAAMONDE XABI

FUENTES ALONSO CARMEN

GARCIA SENRA ADELA

GARCIA SENRA MARINA

GONZALEZ TIMÓN CARLOS

GONZALEZ TIMÓN MARTA

LOPEZ CORREDOIRA OLIVIA

LOPEZ LEMA ELBA

LOURIDO PAREDES ALEJANDRO

MARTINEZ PATIÑO CARMEN

ORTIZ ALVAREZ ALBA

ORTIZ ESPARZA GONZALO

ORTIZ ESPARZA SILVIA

ORTIZ ESPARZA MARIA

OTAZU BREIJO JIMENA

PEREZ VAZQUEZ ALBA

PEREZ VAZQUEZ TOMAS

RIOS FERNÁNDEZ ROMINA

RODRIGUEZ PAZ TEO

SOUTO FRAGA MARTINA

VARELA POMBAL MATEO

VILLARINO GONZALEZ EMMA

APELIDOS NOME
NOYA DIEGUEZ ALBA

NOYA DIEGUEZ MARIO

CASTRO VAZQUEZ ANTÓN

DIAZ DEL OLMO NADINE

DIAZ LEMOS UXÍA

SANTOS FERNANDEZ ANA

ARENAS AMADO VEGA

ARENAS AMADO MARTIN

MOSQUERA OZORES SOL

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CIDADE VELLA
3ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



VIÑAS VAZQUEZ JULIA

MERELAS MARTÍNEZ SABELA

RIVAS BARRAN IRIA.

GARRIDO ALONSO JULIA

GARRIDO ALONSO SIMÓN

OLVEIRA FLORES XIAN

IGLESIAS ARNOSO MARIA

YEBRA MARTÍNEZ ADRIANA

YEBRA MARTÍNEZ JULIA

LLAMAS MARTINEZ DANIEL

MONTERO RODRIGUEZ LARA

RODRÍGUEZ MORANDEIRA CARME

VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ ALVARO

ALONSO COLLAZOS MARIA TERESA

ALONSO COLLAZOS SANTIAGO

ALONSO COLLAZOS BLANCA

ORDIALES DIAZ CLAUDIA

DE NEIRA VIDAL MARIA EUGENIA

DIAGNE PUEY NAFI EVA

DIAGNE PUEY ALICIA FATOU

BARREIRO GARCÍA AMANDA

BARREIRO GARCÍA ADRIÁN

APELIDOS NOME
ALVAREZ OVENZA IAGO

ARADAS PAMPIN LEO

BARRAL PEDREIRA SARA

BARRAL PEDREIRA LEILA

BARREIRO GARCÍA AMANDA

BARREIRO GARCÍA ADRIÁN

BELLON CARRERA ANXO

BONILLA ALVAREZ BRUNO

BONILLA ALVAREZ SEBASTIAN

CAMPOS FERNANDEZ XOEL

CAO REGO VICTOR

CARRERO PARRA CESAR AUGUSTO

CID TORRES NICOLAS

CID TORRES MARTINA

DIAGNE PUEY NAFI EVA

DIAGNE PUEY ALICIA FATOU

DIAZ CORREDOIRA PALOMA

DIAZ LEMOS UXÍA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CIDADE VELLA
4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



DOCAMPO FERNANDEZ FLAVIA

GENTO BLANCO JAVIER

GENTO CARDALDA CLOE

GRANDE PEDREIRA INES

LOPEZ LEMA ELBA

LOUZAO VILCHES ROCIO

LOUZAO VILCHES OLGA

RIVAS BARRAN IRIA.

ROMERO GARCÍA INES ISIGENEDA

ROMERO GARCÍA PELAYO ESLHADAY

SANTOS FERNANDEZ ANA

SOUTO FRAGA MARTINA

APELIDOS NOME
RODRÍGUEZ MORANDEIRA CARME

DECESERO FEIJOO ANDREA

DECESERO BERNARDO HABACUC

ALBA DIAZ ESTHER

ALBA DIAZ NIEVES

BARRAL BREIJO LILA

BARRAL BREIJO LUNA

PUCEIRO DIAZ NICOLAS

PUCEIRO DIAZ ADRIANA

APELIDOS NOME
BELLON CARRERA ANXO

BRACHO RODRIGUEZ DAIAN ADRIEL

CAMPOS FERNANDEZ XOEL

CASTRILLÓN MORAIS ÁGUEDA

CID TORRES NICOLAS

CID TORRES MARTINA

DIAGNE PUEY NAFI EVA

DIAGNE PUEY ALICIA FATOU

DOCAMPO FERNANDEZ FLAVIA

DRISCOLL NIEVES MARTINA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CIDADE VELLA
4ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CIDADE VELLA
5ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



DRISCOLL NIEVES PAULA

FONGUEIRO MARTI MATEO

IGLESIAS ARNOSO MARIA

LOPEZ LEMA ELBA

NATA MARTINEZ CRISTINA

NOGUEIRA MARTINEZ MARTINA

OTAZU BREIJO JIMENA

PUCEIRO DIAZ NICOLAS

PUCEIRO DIAZ ADRIANA

QUIROGA DIOS LUCAS

QUIROGA DIOS LOLA

RAMOS DURAN TIAGO

RIOS FERNÁNDEZ ROMINA

SANCHEZ BAJO VICTORIA

SANCHEZ BAJO ISABEL

SANCHEZ BAJO IGNACIO

SANCHEZ BAJO JAIME

SOLTELO LOPEZ CARLA

SOTELO LOPEZ ROQUE

VARELA POMBAL MATEO

APELIDOS NOME
ARIAS VAZQUEZ CARMELA

ARIAS VAZQUEZ ENRIQUE

LOPEZ CORREDOIRA OLIVIA

ALVAREZ OVENZA IAGO

BONILLA ALVAREZ BRUNO

BONILLA ALVAREZ SEBASTIAN

APELIDOS NOME
AN DIAZ SANCHEZ MATEO

ANDRÉS FERNANDEZ JUAN

ARCOS VILLORIA AITANA

ARCOS VILLORIA PAULA

BONOME DIAZ IRIA.

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CIDADE VELLA
5ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CIDADE VELLA
6ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



BONOME DIAZ ANA

BONOME DIAZ NOA

CASTINEIRA ALVAREZ ANA

DE NEIRA VIDAL MARIA EUGENIA

DIEGUEZ DOBAÑO JORGE

FERNANDEZ AOLAT MAURICIO

FERNANDEZ VAAMONDE XABI

FERREIRO PRIETO JULIA

IGLESIAS GONZALEZ LEO

LOPEZ CORREDOIRA OLIVIA

LOPEZ PEREZ DIEGO

LOPEZ REY CESAR  

MORENO AGUADO FRAN

MORENO AGUADO DIEGO

ORTIZ ALVAREZ ALBA

PAZ CASTELLANOS ANA

PUCEIRO DIAZ NICOLAS

PUCEIRO DIAZ ADRIANA

SANCHEZ BAJO VICTORIA

SANCHEZ BAJO ISABEL

SANCHEZ BAJO IGNACIO

SANCHEZ BAJO JAIME

VAZQUEZ GURDIEL SERGIO

VAZQUEZ GURDIEL PABLO

VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ ALVARO

APELIDOS NOME
CID TORRES NICOLAS

CID TORRES MARTINA

FREIRE VARELA PABLO ANDRÉS

FREIRE VARELA HADRIÁN

LLAMAS MARTINEZ DANIEL

VARELA POMBAL MATEO

DOCAMPO FERNANDEZ FLAVIA

LOURIDO PAREDES ALEJANDRO

GRANDE PEDREIRA INES

RIOS FERNÁNDEZ ROMINA

OTAZU BREIJO JIMENA

GARCIA SENRA ADELA

GARCIA SENRA MARINA

QUIROGA DIOS LUCAS

QUIROGA DIOS LOLA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M CIDADE VELLA
6ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA


